Name
TOM POWERS

GARY & YOLANDA MARTIAN

CARSON WILLIAMS
TOM POWERS

TIM O'LEARY

BROCK WILLIAMS

GARY & YOLANDA MARTIAN

FISHHOOK RANCH INC

BOB PEARMAN

JACE LONG
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FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION
FEBRUARY 8, 2021 REGULAR SALE, BRED COWS & SLETTEN ANGUS BULL SALE

Color
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
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RED
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RED

RED

RED
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BWF

HERF

BLACK

SLETTEN ANGUS BULL SALE AVERAGE:

broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
solid-broken mouth BRD COW

$3,746

Kind
3-6yr old BRD COW
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Cow
cow
CcCow
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BULL

AvgWT
1458
1510
1539
1385

1280
1265
1505
1298
1405
1708
1520
1174
1505
1511
1564
1363
1323
1305
1170
1315
1262
1351
1330
1640
1728
1540
1403
1688
1320
1275
1085

2025

Price
1600.00
1000.00
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73.00

83.00

PF
HD
HD
HD
HD

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT



